
男子400m
審 判 長：和田　　靖
記録主任：赤塚　伸二

日本記録(NR)                 44.78     高野　　進(東海大TC)                  1991 7月14日 11:10 予　選
県記録(KR)                   46.12     北岡　慶昭(東海大)                    2003 7月14日 13:10 準決勝
大会記録(GR)                 46.57     東　　魁輝(岐阜経済大)                2015(第78回) 7月14日 15:05 決　勝

予　選　16組1着＋8

1組 2組
順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 通過 順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 通過

1 7 5195 水谷　拓也 T.G.K 49.79 Q 1 5 1024 佐野　宇宙(3) 三重高 51.01 Q
2 6 52 福岡　光貴(3) 伊賀白鳳高 51.73 2 6 1747 比嘉　航之介(3) 暁高 51.58 q
3 5 1190 加藤　悠(2) 伊勢高 52.63 3 3 1092 吉川　昂成(2) 近大高専 52.56
4 9 1465 森崎　航平(3) 亀山高 54.63 4 7 1303 伊藤　正登(3) 海星高 53.40
5 2 1758 後藤　駿斗(2) 暁高 54.90 5 8 1612 荒木田　壮摩(2) 皇學館高 55.34
6 8 857 仲野　麟杜(1) 宇治山田商高 55.03 6 2 1487 石間　陽登(1) 亀山高 59.70
7 3 1959 小川　太一(2) 白子高 1:06.85 4 925 上尾田　武蔵(3) 高田高 DNS

4 1074 近藤　勇太(3) 近大高専 DNS 9 1086 小川　功祐(2) 近大高専 DNS

3組 4組
順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 通過 順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 通過

1 6 6092 大谷　尚文(3) 慶應義塾大 49.98 Q 1 7 6112 中村　倖(2) 中京大 51.30 Q
2 5 611 沢井　泰士(3) 神戸高 50.50 q 2 5 1034 ｺﾞﾒｽ　ﾆｺﾗｽ(2) 三重高 52.50
3 4 556 神谷　龍之介(3) いなべ総合高 51.07 q 3 2 1710 加藤　琢夢(2) 久居高 53.21
4 1 6138 原屋　正龍(2) 名古屋大 55.73 4 8 859 早川　大地(1) 宇治山田商高 54.56
5 3 6068 橋本　知弥(3) 愛知大 57.99 5 3 2103 伊丹　迅(1) 暁高 56.93
6 2 2053 瀬古　大介(1) 四日市高 58.32 4 807 古尾　洸介(3) 宇治山田商高 DNS

7 1467 扇谷　歩夢(2) 亀山高 DNS 6 1117 塩谷　陸人(2) 桑名工高 DNS
8 1575 宮野　音王(1) 名張青峰高 DNS 9 146 服部　康樹(1) 桑名高 DNS
9 888 奥田　拓也(2) 上野高 DNS

5組 6組
順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 通過 順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 通過

1 5 1051 瀬古　陸斗(1) 三重高 51.10 Q 1 4 6164 野田　龍太郎(4) 大東文化大 50.94 Q
2 3 5401 小池　亮輔 三重ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ 52.05 2 5 1039 深田　陸斗(2) 三重高 51.00 q
3 6 6248 堀　拓斗(2) 国士舘大 52.73 3 8 311 笠木　琉聖(2) 四日市工高 52.20
4 4 1176 若林　颯真(1) 津東高 52.92 4 7 5192 駒田　紳太郎 T.G.K 53.67
5 7 6122 加藤　晶大(4) 東海学園大 53.02 5 3 900 町野　虎太郎(1) 上野高 53.99
6 8 854 髙橋　颯太(1) 宇治山田商高 55.82 1 1118 千草　充輝(2) 桑名工高 DNS
7 2 1947 佐波　幸祐(1) 松阪工高 56.28 2 1846 堀田　滉生(1) 四中工高 DNS

9 321 菅　晃基(2) 四日市工高 DNS 6 1611 森　輝(3) 皇學館高 DNS
9 1547 和田　武佐士(1) 伊勢学園高 DNS

7組 8組
順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 通過 順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 通過

1 4 6110 川端　魁人(3) 中京大 51.35 Q 1 7 5437 長谷川　健 三重マスターズ 50.97 Q
2 6 978 鍋倉　海斗(2) 尾鷲高 52.87 2 4 412 鵜野　大貴(2) 四日市高 51.59
3 5 1509 竹谷　涼太(2) 伊勢学園高 53.20 3 6 6181 谷口　大魁(1) 皇學館大 51.74
4 8 1914 木下　空音(2) 津田学園高 53.88 4 9 2166 桝田　啓一郎(2) 鈴鹿高専 55.67
5 7 1637 辻井　宏樹(3) 相可高 54.85 5 5 6014 三谷　大河(3) 皇學館大 56.01
6 2 1759 小林　弘聖(2) 暁高 55.02 6 3 974 伊藤　学(2) 尾鷲高 57.51
7 9 349 釋迦堂　友也(1) 四日市工高 57.27 7 2 1718 浅井　郁磨(1) 久居高 57.58
8 3 2054 橋本　太一(1) 四日市高 57.65 8 720 吉田　孝太(2) 川越高 DNS
9 1 1962 藤本　康汰(2) 白子高 1:01.02

9組 10組
順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 通過 順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 通過

1 5 5036 川満　健太 味の素ＡＧＦ 50.62 Q 1 2 5026 小林　雄一 NTN 50.01 Q
2 7 6121 佐藤　陸人(4) 東海学園大 51.11 q 2 4 417 和田　宗二郎(2) 四日市高 51.90
3 9 5528 渡邉　慎二 三重陸協 53.24 3 7 1674 川村　隆成(1) 四日市四郷高 52.35
4 2 1357 川出　龍(1) 稲生高 53.56 4 8 1052 松前　楽(1) 三重高 53.48
5 3 960 堀田　拓哉(1) 高田高 56.15 5 3 999 大屋敷　竜馬(3) 紀南高 58.99
6 8 2016 中村　優人(1) 鈴鹿高 56.89 1 909 川添　蒼慎(1) 上野高 DNS
7 1 1640 坂本　拓馬(2) 相可高 57.92 5 6007 藤川　駿(4) 皇學館大 DNS

4 314 金森　康(2) 四日市工高 DNS 6 5194 稲垣　夏生 T.G.K DNS
6 1076 中井　樹(3) 近大高専 DNS 9 1386 西山　航太郎(2) 志摩高 DNS

凡例  DNS:欠場 *TK:着差あり



男子400m
審 判 長：和田　　靖
記録主任：赤塚　伸二

日本記録(NR)                 44.78     高野　　進(東海大TC)                  1991 7月14日 11:10 予　選
県記録(KR)                   46.12     北岡　慶昭(東海大)                    2003 7月14日 13:10 準決勝
大会記録(GR)                 46.57     東　　魁輝(岐阜経済大)                2015(第78回) 7月14日 15:05 決　勝

予　選　16組1着＋8

11組 12組
順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 通過 順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 通過

1 6 5237 喜多嶋　勝平 デンソー大安 50.63 Q 1 4 5011 東　魁輝 NTN 51.55 Q
2 5 5201 辻　佑太 T.G.K 51.39 q 2 6 6082 佐藤　裕汰(1) 岐阜協立大 51.98
3 4 6128 谷口　稀衣也(4) 名古屋学院大 52.36 3 7 1332 鶴井　康裕(3) 稲生高 52.22
4 8 65 堀井　泰斗(2) 伊賀白鳳高 54.10 4 1 654 佐藤　駿太(3) 四日市西高 52.36

2 2080 木村　誠(1) 高田高 DNS 5 8 306 赤木　柊介(2) 四日市工高 53.71
3 1430 長谷川　真大(1) 四日市南高 DNS 6 9 1008 岡田　航征(3) 紀南高 56.78
7 6123 東松　賢也(3) 東海学園大 DNS 7 2 1696 中﨑　正太郎(2) 白山高 1:00.96
9 1319 小池　優作(1) 海星高 DNS 8 3 990 下地　陽平(1) 尾鷲高 1:02.25

5 1038 長谷川　玲旺(2) 三重高 DNS

13組 14組
順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 通過 順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 通過

1 7 6088 西山　遥斗(1) 近畿大 52.67 Q 1 5 5979 川瀬　翔(1) 三重大医陸 51.38 Q
2 4 1193 竹内　健人(2) 伊勢高 52.78 2 6 5517 湯浅　暁玲 三重陸協 52.18
3 9 1489 杉浦　魅月(1) 亀山高 53.89 3 4 322 鈴木　滉生(2) 四日市工高 53.25
4 2 1417 湯淺　雅也(2) 四日市南高 55.89 4 9 413 仲代　壮良(2) 四日市高 53.45
5 1 1650 沓澤　藍(1) 相可高 1:00.89 5 3 5558 岡田　　竜来 美志摩パール 54.46

3 2052 浅川　怜央(1) 四日市高 DNS 2 1229 清水　友彬(1) 伊勢高 DNS
5 6212 南部　慎(4) 神戸大 DNS 7 6202 増田　伊吹(1) 至学館大 DNS
6 5846 丹羽　良彰 GRATIS DNS 8 5513 諸岡　将人 三重陸協 DNS
8 2146 尾﨑　惠太(1) 皇學館高 DNS

15組 16組
順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 通過 順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 通過

1 7 5009 愛敬　彰太郎 NTN 51.06 Q 1 7 6254 愛敬　虎之介(3) 日本大 50.17 Q
2 6 6080 岡田　太陽(1) 岐阜協立大 51.52 q 2 6 1302 伊藤　翔雲(3) 海星高 50.34 q
3 3 6287 米倉　祐介(1) 立命館大 52.66 3 4 1091 薮谷　梨玖(2) 近大高専 51.92
4 8 2136 冨岡　凜太郎(1) 皇學館高 53.16 4 5 5975 京道　慶(3) 鈴鹿高専 52.23
5 1 717 満仲　陸斗(2) 川越高 53.23 5 3 1100 中瀬　陽斗(1) 近大高専 54.43
6 9 2002 加藤　健人(2) 鈴鹿高 56.41 6 9 137 村上　隼人(2) 桑名高 54.73
7 2 1532 伊藤　優斗(1) 伊勢学園高 57.39 7 8 1340 岩瀬　ギリエルメ(2) 稲生高 55.41

4 308 井上　純哉(2) 四日市工高 DNS 8 2 275 玉村　友暉(1) 松阪高 1:02.89
5 6153 中山　雄大(3) 三重大 DNS

準決勝　3組2着＋2

1組 2組
順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 通過 順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 通過

1 9 6110 川端　魁人(3) 中京大 47.01 Q 1 4 5009 愛敬　彰太郎 NTN 47.89 Q
2 7 6164 野田　龍太郎(4) 大東文化大 48.45 Q 2 8 6088 西山　遥斗(1) 近畿大 48.70 Q
3 4 5195 水谷　拓也 T.G.K 48.75 q 3 9 5011 東　魁輝 NTN 48.70 *TK q
4 8 611 沢井　泰士(3) 神戸高 49.67 4 5 6254 愛敬　虎之介(3) 日本大 50.34
5 6 5237 喜多嶋　勝平 デンソー大安 51.12 5 3 6121 佐藤　陸人(4) 東海学園大 51.41
6 5 6112 中村　倖(2) 中京大 51.33 6 2 5201 辻　佑太 T.G.K 52.35
7 2 1747 比嘉　航之介(3) 暁高 52.29 6 1024 佐野　宇宙(3) 三重高 DNS

3 1039 深田　陸斗(2) 三重高 DNS 7 5026 小林　雄一 NTN DNS

3組
順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 通過

1 5 5036 川満　健太 味の素ＡＧＦ 47.53 Q
2 7 5437 長谷川　健 三重マスターズ 49.31 Q
3 6 1051 瀬古　陸斗(1) 三重高 50.04
4 9 1302 伊藤　翔雲(3) 海星高 50.81
5 2 556 神谷　龍之介(3) いなべ総合高 50.87
6 3 6080 岡田　太陽(1) 岐阜協立大 53.82

4 6092 大谷　尚文(3) 慶應義塾大 DNS
8 5979 川瀬　翔(1) 三重大医陸 DNS

凡例  DNS:欠場 *TK:着差あり



男子400m
審 判 長：和田　　靖
記録主任：赤塚　伸二

日本記録(NR)                 44.78     高野　　進(東海大TC)                  1991 7月14日 11:10 予　選
県記録(KR)                   46.12     北岡　慶昭(東海大)                    2003 7月14日 13:10 準決勝
大会記録(GR)                 46.57     東　　魁輝(岐阜経済大)                2015(第78回) 7月14日 15:05 決　勝

決　勝　

順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 7 5009 愛敬　彰太郎 NTN 47.11
2 2 5011 東　魁輝 NTN 47.85
3 6 5036 川満　健太 味の素ＡＧＦ 47.91
4 5 6164 野田　龍太郎(4) 大東文化大 48.92
5 8 6088 西山　遥斗(1) 近畿大 49.04
6 9 5437 長谷川　健 三重マスターズ 49.93
7 3 5195 水谷　拓也 T.G.K 57.45

4 6110 川端　魁人(3) 中京大 DNS

凡例  DNS:欠場 *TK:着差あり


